JV Football

Date

8/28
9/4
9/11
9/18
9/25
10/2
10/9
10/16

Team
Greenville
Vandalia
Hillsboro
Carlinville
Gillespie
Southwestern
Litchfield
North Mac

Freshman Football

Date

8/24
8/31
o7
9/14
9/21
9/28
10/5
10/12
10/19

Team

Greenville Jamboree
Vandalia

Hillsboro

Carlinville

Maroa Forsythe
Southwestern

Porta

North Mac

Vandalia

Location
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Location
Greenville
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away

cancelled



