JV Football			
Date	Team	Location	
8/28	Greenville	Away	
9/4	Vandalia	Home	
9/11	Hillsboro	Away	
9/18	Carlinville	Home	
9/25	Gillespie	Away	
10/2	Southwestern	Home	cancelled
10/9	Litchfield	Away	
10/16	North Mac	Home	
Freshman Football			
Date	Team	Location	
8/24	Greenville Jamboree	Greenville	
8/31	Vandalia	Home	
9/7	Hillsboro	Away	
9/14	Carlinville	Home	
9/21	Maroa Forsythe	Away	
9/28	Southwestern	Home	
10/5	Porta	Home	
10/12	North Mac	Home	
10/19	Vandalia	Away	